Datetime Callsign
3/3/2024 8:28 N700DS
3/3/2024 9:57 LXJ561

3/3/2024 16:47 CGRCI
3/3/2024 16:49 DAL762
3/3/2024 16:53 AAL2905
3/3/2024 16:58 BAW12)
3/3/2024 17:01 JBU1366
3/3/2024 17:03 N526DV
3/3/2024 17:05 AAL2932
3/3/2024 17:09 FFT1473
3/3/2024 17:11 SWA1796
3/3/2024 17:13 DAL1679
3/3/2024 17:15 ASA326
3/3/2024 17:18 JBU125
3/3/2024 17:21 N415RB
3/3/2024 17:23 SWA2955
3/3/2024 17:26 VXP369
3/3/2024 17:31 NKS3930
3/3/2024 17:49 SWA584
3/3/2024 17:58 NKS987
3/3/2024 18:15 UAL664
3/3/2024 18:22 SWA3853
3/3/2024 18:30 LN60OLJ
3/3/2024 18:44 DAL901
3/3/2024 18:50 NKS409
3/3/2024 18:58 FDX562
3/3/2024 19:02 NKS1274
3/3/2024 19:07 SWA1452
3/3/2024 19:16 DAL1104
3/3/2024 19:21 SWA3080
3/3/2024 19:26 N450WG
3/3/2024 19:29 FDX768
3/3/2024 19:32 UAL763
3/3/2024 19:37 DAL919
3/3/2024 19:50 FFT1334
3/3/2024 20:09 SWA430
3/3/2024 20:14 N64PM
3/3/2024 20:17 N777
3/3/2024 20:22 KOWS51
3/3/2024 20:26 SWA2186
3/3/2024 20:38 SWA3671
3/3/2024 20:43 N925JD
3/3/2024 20:46 MXY6445
3/3/2024 20:50 SWA3413
3/3/2024 20:59 SWA1442
3/3/2024 21:05 SWA3857

Reg.
N700DS
N561FX
CGRCI
N865DN
N133AN
GVIIX
N608JB
N526DV
N829AW
N339FR
N8639B
N379DA
N972AK
N807JB
N415RB
N8807L
N707VL
N676NK
N8677A
N635NK
N17310
N416WN
N60LJ
N527DE
N605NK
N276FE
N691NK
N234WN
N363DN
N85377
N450WG
N141FE
N27283
N676DL
N720FR
N222WN
N64PM
N777
N51GB
N8642E
N218WN
N925JD
N116BZ
N297WN
N8890Q
N927WN

A/C
F2TH
CL35
CL60
B739
A321
B772
A320
C25A
A319
A20N
B738
B738
B39M
A320
C25B
B38M
B737
A321
B738
A320
B38M
B737
LI60
A21N
A320
B763
A320
B737
A321
B738
GLF4
B763
B38M
B752
A321
B737
PRM1
F2TH
C750
B738
B737
E55P
E190
B738
B38M
B737

Direction DestinatiolDeparture RWY

landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

KOPF
KPBI
CYyz
KMSP
KCLT
EGKK
MMUN
MYAM
KDCA
KPHL
TJS)
KCVG
KSEA
KIFK
KRWI
KMSY
KHVN
KLGA
MKIJS
KEWR
KORD
KBHM
KALB
KLAX
KLAS
KMEM
KSAT
KSDF
KDTW
KROC
KRSW
KMEM
KDEN
KATL
KDFW
KSRQ
KDAL
KOAK
KSDL
KMDW
KCMH
KHPN
KCMH
KRDU
KBWI
KDAL

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



3/3/2024 21:07 SWA1702 N8850Q
3/3/2024 21:09 JBU1173 N597JB
3/3/2024 21:10 SWA850 N8831L
3/3/2024 21:13 SWA555 N570WN
3/3/2024 21:28 MXY135 N214BZ
3/3/2024 21:41 UAL434 N76508
3/3/2024 22:56 LN577XW N577XW
3/3/2024 23:07 PXG164 N164RA

B38M
A320
B38M
B737
BCS3
B738
C560
C560

landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

KBDL
KSRQ
KMKE
KBWI
KIAX
KORD
KCHS
KATL

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



